Annexure — 3

Name of the corporate debtor: avinash EM Project Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 13/07/2023;

List of creditors as on: 13/07/2023

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in INR)

Amount
of any
A t A t
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount mutual mou.n mou.n
. R of claim of claim Remarks
Sl no Name of the Creditor of contingent dues, .
R not under ,ifany
claim that . -
admitted verification
may be
Date of Amount Claimed Amount of Claim Nature of Amount covered by Amount covered by |whether related |%voting share in set-off
receipt admitted claim secuirty interest Guarantee party CcocC
Clai t
1|ICICI Bank Limited 1-Aug-23| 1,022,314,329.73 1,022,314,329.73 | Secured 1,022,314,329.73 1,022,314,329.73 |No 99.64%|NA NA NA NA int?rlrl;r;at;‘d
24-Aug-23 1,753,020.13 Secured 1,346,488.13 No NIL NA NA NA 1,753,020.13 | l2imant
2|KOTAK MAHINDRA PRIME LIMITED g ! ! ) ! ! ) ! ! ) intimated
Clai t
o 5sep-23|  37,640,702.00 3,686,891.97 | Secured 3,686,891.97 3,686,891.97 | No 0.36%| NA NA NA 33,953,810.03 | o on
3|Intec Capital limited intimated

1,061,708,051.86

1,026,001,221.70

35,706,830.16




